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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUIC-IL1 1:46.79   11.0

Sivak, Erin K 21 Shalabi, Sophia H 20

Lesnicki, Annette Z 19 Neal, Misha 18

27.42 29.53 24.0525.79

BUIC-IL2 1:49.19   4.0

Stangret, Jessie M 18 Amyette, Jessica M 18

Savegnago, Marisa A 20 Cabrera, Dani C 19

27.63 31.19 23.9926.38

ABC-NE3 1:50.68   2.0

Elcott, Ina M 18 Covington, Taylor A 18

Lin, Victoria 18 Kunkel, Gracie A 22

28.01 32.18 24.3726.12

CUIC-IL4 1:53.12

Olsen, Hannah L 19 Haggerty, Claire M 22

McGowan, Kelly C 19 Long, Lexi M 18

28.87 31.73 24.9227.60

BBC-NE5 1:53.30

Mailliard, Maddi A 22 McDonough, Ali K 21

Hanning, Sarah Grace G 18 Freeman, Erika J 19

29.32 32.04 24.9427.00

CBC-NE6 1:55.68

Fecarotta, Kristi M 19 Doherty, Jamie A 18

Smith, Emily C 21 Kordell, Abbi W 21

30.20 31.09 26.5727.82

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUIC-IL1 1:34.51   11.0

Tegeler, Michael A 18 Sivak, Daniel 18

Pohl, Max 20 Dalesandro, Joseph 19

24.43 26.70 21.0622.32

ABC-NE2 1:34.55   4.0

Williams, Josh M 21 Cole, Mckenzie R 20

Howard, David J 21 Derdeyn, Colin B 19

24.50 26.06 20.8023.19

BBC-NE3 1:35.33   2.0

Cortens, Taylor D 19 Miller, Billy W 20

Mooers, Johnny P 20 Junghahn, Nico A 20

24.39 26.80 21.0323.11

BUIC-IL4 1:37.30

Garza, Kevin * 19 Kirilov, Dimitar 20

Miller, Kyle Homans, Connor R 19

25.18 50.74 21.38

CBC-NE5 1:38.90

Creighton, Daniel W 20 Fares, Sami 18

McCoy, Kevin P 20 Mosher, Keating G 19

25.24 27.54 22.1224.00

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 20Hines, Brie C1 10:13.63   9.0

27.95 30.57 30.6630.83

31.02 30.44 30.74 30.93

31.39 30.91 30.95 31.27

31.04 31.41 30.98 30.72

30.77 30.65 30.80 29.60

UIC-IL 18Lammers, Natalie A2 10:46.31   4.0

1:02.86 32.91

33.20 32.81 31.68 32.10

32.17 32.42 32.92 32.49

31.50 32.02 32.08 32.72

32.40 32.41 31.45 33.15

BC-NE 20Simone, Madeline N3 11:02.77   3.0

30.32 32.76 32.9733.31

33.25 33.19 33.09 33.14

33.50 33.45 33.39 33.43

33.36 33.48 33.71 33.39

33.41 33.46 33.58 32.58

BC-NE 20Bieler, Amanda M4 11:06.64   2.0

29.62 32.66 33.2933.29

33.40 33.43 33.65 33.49

33.95 33.66 33.78 33.61

33.78 33.81 33.90 33.76

33.71 33.71 33.49 32.65

BC-NE 18Brady, Claudia F5 11:19.96   1.0

30.06 33.26 33.8933.68

33.91 34.20 33.91 34.11

34.16 34.51 33.94 34.63

34.49 34.61 34.63 34.25

34.67 34.69 34.05 34.31

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BC-NE 21Richardson, Anthony M1 9:39.79   9.0

26.30 28.61 29.5229.21

28.79 28.97 29.57 29.60

28.83 29.64 29.73 30.33

28.94 29.45 29.95 29.14

29.61 28.66 27.81 27.13

UIC-IL 20Alms, Tanner C2 9:41.32   4.0

26.07 28.66 29.0529.21

28.99 29.29 29.30 29.25

29.08 29.69 29.48 29.50

29.30 29.40 29.47 29.22

29.37 29.32 29.14 28.53

UIC-IL 19Koto, Nicholasgeorge T3 9:59.09   3.0

55.07 28.72 29.01

29.56 29.80 29.70

30.15 30.65 30.88 30.80

30.38 30.92 30.69 30.82

30.78 30.97 30.87 29.86

BC-NE 18Amedeo, Matt D4 10:14.97   2.0

26.43 30.03 30.7330.82

30.95 30.75 31.05 31.10

31.08 30.83 30.75 31.02

30.98 31.09 31.18 31.57

31.43 31.22 31.47 30.49

BC-NE 19Hidalgo, Artie J5 10:20.35   1.0

27.70 29.64 30.0130.29

31.17 31.32 31.30 31.38

31.90 31.94 30.89 31.89

31.76 32.05 31.96 30.68

31.61 31.32 30.85 30.69

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 20Hines, Brie C1 1:51.90   9.0

26.63 28.71 28.2128.35

UIC-IL 22Haggerty, Claire M2 1:56.45   4.0

27.45 58.88 30.12

BC-NE 19Freeman, Erika J3 1:57.31   3.0

27.47 29.11 30.7729.96

BC-NE 19Fecarotta, Kristi M4 2:00.36   2.0

28.63 30.56 30.7430.43

BC-NE 22Mailliard, Maddi A5 2:02.49   1.0

27.94 30.76 31.9031.89

UIC-IL 19Olsen, Hannah L6 2:03.06

28.23 31.22 31.6731.94

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 21Kowaleski, Nick S1 1:44.23   9.0

25.26 27.72 25.5325.72

BC-NE 18Hinton, Michael J2 1:45.45   4.0

24.86 27.18 26.3127.10

UIC-IL 20Bosse, Nathan T3 1:46.15   3.0

27.2227.27

BC-NE 19Mosher, Keating G4 1:47.48   2.0

25.34 27.78 27.3926.97

UIC-IL 20Jesko, Nathan M5 1:47.64   1.0

25.48 27.40 27.4527.31

BC-NE 21Richardson, Anthony M6 1:50.79

24.96 28.07 29.1128.65

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 18Stangret, Jessie M1 58.55   9.0

28.90 29.65

BC-NE 18Elcott, Ina M2 59.60   4.0

29.12 30.48

UIC-IL 21Sivak, Erin K3 59.70   3.0

28.78 30.92

UIC-IL 18Kunze, Abby K4 59.93   2.0

29.12 30.81

BC-NE 18Lin, Victoria5 1:00.08   1.0

29.81 30.27

BC-NE 19Quinn, Lauren O6 1:01.84

30.03 31.81

UIC-IL 19McGowan, Kelly C7 1:02.74

30.58 32.16

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 20Pohl, Max1 51.93   9.0

25.26 26.67

UIC-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A2 52.11   4.0

25.60 26.51

BC-NE 21Chamness, Conor A3 52.37   3.0

25.23 27.14

BC-NE 20Creighton, Daniel W4 53.93   2.0

26.28 27.65
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BC-NE 21Williams, Josh M5 54.01   1.0

25.99 28.02

UIC-IL 19Troy, Billy E6 55.01

26.22 28.79

UIC-IL 18Bunker, Austin T7 57.91

27.95 29.96

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 20Shalabi, Sophia H1 1:05.52   9.0

30.57 34.95

UIC-IL 18Amyette, Jessica M2 1:06.87   4.0

32.55 34.32

BC-NE 18Doherty, Jamie A3 1:09.65   3.0

32.87 36.78

BC-NE 21McDonough, Ali K4 1:10.16   2.0

33.20 36.96

BC-NE 18Covington, Taylor A5 1:10.41   1.0

33.19 37.22

BC-NE 21Kordell, Abbi W6 1:12.13

34.54 37.59

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BC-NE 20Cole, Mckenzie R1 58.49   9.0

27.25 31.24

UIC-IL 18Sivak, Daniel2 59.33   4.0

27.94 31.39

BC-NE 20Miller, Billy W3 59.83   3.0

27.72 32.11

BC-NE 18Fares, Sami4 1:00.81   2.0

28.95 31.86

BC-NE 19Kleinsmith, Charlie L5 1:02.31   1.0

28.91 33.40

UIC-IL 20Kirilov, Dimitar6 1:03.16

29.46 33.70

UIC-IL 19Johnson, Evan A7 1:03.49

29.56 33.93

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BC-NE 21Smith, Emily C1 2:10.75   9.0

29.19 33.56 34.5433.46

BC-NE 18Hanning, Sarah Grace G2 2:12.07   4.0

29.43 33.81 35.0733.76

UIC-ILRuiz, Ashlin3 2:12.30   3.0

29.04 32.06 37.5633.64

BC-NE 20Mann, Emily E4 2:13.45   2.0

29.57 33.70 35.2634.92

UIC-IL 19Lesnicki, Annette Z5 2:14.59   1.0

30.85 34.42 34.8634.46

UIC-IL 20Savegnago, Marisa A6 2:16.98

31.80 35.56 34.2535.37

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BC-NE 19Cortens, Taylor D1 1:53.08   9.0

25.71 28.90 29.3029.17

UIC-IL 19Gibson, Joseph R2 1:54.96   4.0

26.12 29.91 29.3429.59

UIC-ILMiller, Kyle3 1:55.10   3.0

25.33 29.07 30.5630.14

BC-NE 21Howard, David J4 1:58.02   2.0

26.72 30.00 30.5630.74

BC-NE 18Amedeo, Matt D5 2:02.55   1.0

26.28 30.28 33.4132.58

BC-NE 20McCoy, Kevin P6 2:04.32

27.29 31.49 33.6231.92

UIC-IL 19Garza, Kevin *7 2:04.92

26.77 31.42 33.3733.36

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 18Neal, Misha1 24.50   9.0

UIC-IL 19Cabrera, Dani C2 24.58   4.0

BC-NE 22Kunkel, Gracie A3 24.76   3.0

UIC-IL 22Martinez, Erika4 24.83   2.0

BC-NE 20Dobson, Julie M5 25.27   1.0

BC-NE 22Mailliard, Maddi A*6 25.98

UIC-IL 18Long, Lexi M*6 25.98

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 19Dalesandro, Joseph1 21.40   9.0

UIC-IL 19Homans, Connor R2 21.42   4.0

BC-NE 19Derdeyn, Colin B3 21.52   3.0

UIC-IL 20Bosse, Nathan T4 21.99   2.0

BC-NE 20Mooers, Johnny P5 22.04   1.0

BC-NE 21Chamness, Conor A6 22.07

BC-NE 20Junghahn, Nico A7 22.41

UIC-IL 19Troy, Billy E8 22.74

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UIC-ILKnight, Katy1 230.63   9.0

BC-NE 19O'Reilly, Cecilia E2 212.48   4.0

BC-NE 21Larkin, Corinne E3 204.15   3.0

UIC-IL 19Williams, Natalie4 195.98   2.0

BC-NE 19Taghian, Gabriella N5 187.50   1.0

UIC-IL 20Criscione, Rachel6 186.83

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BC-NE 22Malatesta, Cole J1 353.93   9.0

UIC-IL 19Scarry, Sean M2 331.28   4.0

UIC-IL 21Pastore, Tyler3 282.60   3.0

BC-NE 22McCarthy, Jack A4 259.73   2.0

BC-NE 19McCrory, Robert G5 235.95   1.0

UIC-IL 19Cast, Connor6 230.48

UIC-IL 19Brown, Kameron S7 207.60

UIC-ILLewarchik, Andrew8 201.75

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 18Neal, Misha1 53.00   9.0

25.69 27.31

BC-NE 19Freeman, Erika J2 54.55   4.0

26.17 28.38

BC-NE 20Dobson, Julie M3 55.27   3.0

26.29 28.98

BC-NE 22Kunkel, Gracie A4 55.50   2.0

26.54 28.96

UIC-IL 22Martinez, Erika--- X54.59

26.20 28.39

UIC-IL 19Cabrera, Dani C--- X54.93

26.35 28.58

UIC-IL 18Long, Lexi M--- X56.35

26.63 29.72

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 19Dalesandro, Joseph1 46.29   9.0

22.05 24.24

BC-NE 21Chamness, Conor A2 47.12   4.0

22.61 24.51

UIC-IL 19Homans, Connor R3 47.83   3.0

23.03 24.80

BC-NE 19Derdeyn, Colin B4 48.02   2.0

22.60 25.42

BC-NE 20Junghahn, Nico A5 48.49   1.0

23.21 25.28

UIC-IL 19Johnson, Evan A6 49.09

23.26 25.83

UIC-IL 18Banasik, Michael P7 52.61

24.27 28.34

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 18Stangret, Jessie M1 2:05.35   9.0

29.74 31.74 31.7832.09

BC-NE 19Fecarotta, Kristi M2 2:12.93   4.0

31.40 33.38 33.6634.49

BC-NE 18Elcott, Ina M3 2:13.91   3.0

31.15 33.56 34.5334.67

BC-NE 22Mailliard, Maddi A4 2:13.96   2.0

31.91 33.94 33.6234.49

BC-NE 19Quinn, Lauren O5 2:16.39   1.0

32.04 34.65 34.9034.80

UIC-IL 19Olsen, Hannah L--- X2:07.64

1:01.54 1:06.10

UIC-IL 18Kunze, Abby K--- X2:08.31

30.47 32.70 32.5832.56

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 18Tegeler, Michael A1 1:51.38   9.0

27.32 28.82 27.4827.76

BC-NE 19Cortens, Taylor D2 1:53.80   4.0

26.85 28.76 29.2828.91
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UIC-IL 20Jesko, Nathan M3 1:56.83   3.0

27.69 29.47 29.6430.03

BC-NE 21Williams, Josh M4 1:56.88   2.0

27.63 29.22 30.4529.58

BC-NE 20Creighton, Daniel W5 1:57.99   1.0

27.76 30.20 29.8830.15

UIC-IL 20Bosse, Nathan T6 2:02.77

28.40 30.97 31.4431.96

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 20Shalabi, Sophia H1 2:23.70   9.0

32.87 35.99 37.6237.22

BC-NE 18Doherty, Jamie A2 2:31.33   4.0

34.35 38.60 39.4938.89

BC-NE 21Kordell, Abbi W3 2:31.99   3.0

35.08 37.98 39.7239.21

BC-NE 21McDonough, Ali K4 2:33.13   2.0

35.90 38.91 39.8238.50

UIC-IL 18Amyette, Jessica M--- X2:26.21

32.89 36.79 38.7537.78

UIC-IL 22Haggerty, Claire M--- X2:28.44

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 18Sivak, Daniel1 2:08.90   9.0

29.71 33.51 32.5933.09

BC-NE 20Cole, Mckenzie R2 2:10.06   4.0

29.89 32.94 33.6133.62

BC-NE 19Kleinsmith, Charlie L3 2:12.85   3.0

29.12 33.15 35.6634.92

BC-NE 20Miller, Billy W4 2:15.93   2.0

29.66 34.56 36.1435.57

BC-NE 18Fares, Sami5 2:18.31   1.0

32.78 34.73 35.5135.29

UIC-IL 20Kirilov, Dimitar6 2:19.02

31.81 36.07 34.9436.20

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 20Hines, Brie C1 5:02.95   9.0

28.03 30.46 30.8230.68

30.37 30.61 30.87 30.07

30.61 30.43

BC-NE 20Simone, Madeline N2 5:23.71   4.0

30.05 32.42 32.3632.60

32.43 32.74 32.85 32.90

33.06 32.30

BC-NE 20Bieler, Amanda M3 5:27.76   3.0

UIC-IL 18Lammers, Natalie A--- X5:16.24

1:02.36 31.56

31.39 31.25 31.41 32.11

32.23 31.76

UIC-ILRuiz, Ashlin--- X5:21.34

30.27 32.46 32.9533.12

33.22 32.66 32.50 32.07

31.20 30.89

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 19Gibson, Joseph R1 4:42.11   9.0

25.45 28.24 28.8428.83

28.00 28.86 29.02 29.08

28.33 27.46

UIC-IL 19Koto, Nicholasgeorge T2 4:42.45   4.0

25.59 28.14 29.0428.55

29.06 29.10 28.79 28.60

28.10 27.48

BC-NE 21Richardson, Anthony M3 4:42.62   3.0

25.62 28.44 28.8528.61

28.54 28.40 28.90 29.11

29.06 27.09

UIC-IL 21Kowaleski, Nick S4 4:44.06   2.0

25.74 29.24 29.2029.49

28.78 29.16 29.36 28.53

27.66 26.90

UIC-IL 20Alms, Tanner C5 4:44.08   1.0

25.40 28.29 28.9728.84

28.82 29.06 28.87 29.49

29.18 27.16

BC-NE 18Hinton, Michael J6 4:52.84

25.84 28.43 29.5029.24

29.28 30.07 30.47 30.35

30.76 28.90

BC-NE 19Mosher, Keating G7 4:57.45

26.73 29.81 30.3330.05

30.43 29.81 29.84 30.39

30.03 30.03

BC-NE 19Hidalgo, Artie J8 5:00.42

54.85 1:00.60

30.62 31.50

1:01.16

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 19Lesnicki, Annette Z1 57.97   9.0

26.84 31.13

BC-NE 18Lin, Victoria2 58.01   4.0

27.63 30.38

BC-NE 18Hanning, Sarah Grace G3 59.36   3.0

27.64 31.72

BC-NE 18Covington, Taylor A4 1:00.84   2.0

28.36 32.48

BC-NE 20Dobson, Julie M5 1:01.08   1.0

28.60 32.48

UIC-IL 20Savegnago, Marisa A--- X59.60

28.60 31.00

UIC-IL 19McGowan, Kelly C--- X1:02.58

28.97 33.61

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 20Pohl, Max1 50.75   9.0

23.96 26.79

UIC-ILMiller, Kyle2 51.23   4.0

23.81 27.42

BC-NE 21Howard, David J3 52.49   3.0

24.84 27.65

BC-NE 20Mooers, Johnny P4 52.86   2.0

24.29 28.57

BC-NE 20Creighton, Daniel W5 53.33   1.0

25.31 28.02

UIC-IL 19Garza, Kevin *6 53.44

24.85 28.59

UIC-IL 18Bunker, Austin T7 55.96

25.82 30.14

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UIC-ILKnight, Katy1 236.78   9.0

BC-NE 19Taghian, Gabriella N2 222.30   4.0

UIC-IL 20Criscione, Rachel3 210.38   3.0

BC-NE 21Larkin, Corinne E4 200.10   2.0

UIC-IL 19Williams, Natalie5 193.50   1.0

BC-NE 19O'Reilly, Cecilia E6 181.50

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BC-NE 22Malatesta, Cole J1 310.65   9.0

UIC-IL 19Scarry, Sean M2 292.95   4.0

UIC-IL 21Pastore, Tyler3 281.85   3.0

UIC-ILLewarchik, Andrew4 252.15   2.0

BC-NE 22McCarthy, Jack A5 242.63   1.0

UIC-IL 19Cast, Connor6 240.68

BC-NE 19McCrory, Robert G7 234.75

UIC-IL 19Brown, Kameron S8 223.50

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UIC-IL 22Haggerty, Claire M1 2:09.68   9.0

28.31 32.42 30.7138.24

BC-NE 20Mann, Emily E2 2:17.66   4.0

29.00 35.62 32.0940.95

BC-NE 21Smith, Emily C3 2:18.10   3.0

28.68 34.38 32.3242.72

BC-NE 21Kordell, Abbi W4 2:19.84   2.0

31.51 36.27 32.4139.65

UIC-IL 18Amyette, Jessica M--- X2:13.31

31.1138.63

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BC-NE 19Cortens, Taylor D1 1:53.93   9.0

25.38 29.54 26.7632.25

UIC-ILMiller, Kyle2 1:55.38   4.0

25.08 29.17 26.7734.36

UIC-IL 18Sivak, Daniel3 1:58.14   3.0

25.86 29.50 28.5734.21
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UIC-IL 19Gibson, Joseph R4 2:00.14   2.0

26.34 31.61 27.0435.15

UIC-IL 20Jesko, Nathan M5 2:00.74   1.0

26.09 30.22 28.7835.65

BC-NE 20McCoy, Kevin P6 2:04.15

25.97 32.99 29.2935.90

BC-NE 20Cole, Mckenzie R7 2:07.34

25.88 32.19 31.2438.03

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUIC-IL1 1:38.65   11.0

Neal, Misha 18 Shalabi, Sophia H 20

Cabrera, Dani C 19 Martinez, Erika 22

24.73 24.68 24.8524.39

ABC-NE2 1:39.95   4.0

Freeman, Erika J 19 Kunkel, Gracie A 22

Quinn, Lauren O 19 Elcott, Ina M 18

25.37 24.70 24.5625.32

BUIC-IL3 1:40.53   2.0

Long, Lexi M 18 Sivak, Erin K 21

Kunze, Abby K 18 Savegnago, Marisa A 20

25.60 24.53 20.0030.40

BBC-NE4 1:42.97

Covington, Taylor A 18 Hanning, Sarah Grace G 18

Lin, Victoria 18 Fecarotta, Kristi M 19

25.80 25.79 26.0825.30

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUIC-IL1 1:23.91   11.0

Homans, Connor R 19 Kowaleski, Nick S 21

Dalesandro, Joseph 19 Pohl, Max 20

21.41 21.38 20.2820.84

ABC-NE2 1:24.97   4.0

Junghahn, Nico A 20 Chamness, Conor A 21

Mooers, Johnny P 20 Derdeyn, Colin B 19

22.06 21.10 20.5121.30

BUIC-IL3 1:27.29   2.0

Tegeler, Michael A 18 Alms, Tanner C 20

Johnson, Evan A 19 Bosse, Nathan T 20

24.52 19.49 20.2023.08

BBC-NE4 1:28.60

Hinton, Michael J 18 Richardson, Anthony M 21

Kleinsmith, Charlie L 19 Williams, Josh M 21

22.05 21.22 23.0522.28

CUIC-IL5 1:30.39

Koto, Nicholasgeorge T 19 Garza, Kevin * 19

Troy, Billy E 19 Banasik, Michael P 18

23.27 22.10 22.7722.25

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Illinois, University of, Chica 178

2. Boston College 116

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Illinois, University of, Chica 171

2. Boston College 129


